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1 a Oettli Marco 20.00
+ Meier Daniel 10.00
+ Korrodi Paul * 10.00

1 b Schneider Mario ** 20.00
+ Scheiwiller Andreas * 10.00
+ Zbinden Marc * 10.00

1 c Wolfer Lukas 20.00
+ Bürgler Patrick 10.00
+ Schudel Simon * 10.00

2 a Hungerbühler Marcel 19.75
+ Schönenberger Philipp 9.75
+ Stahel Felix * 10.00

2 b Koller Martin * 19.75
+ Roth Lukas * 9.75
+ Langenegger Beat 10.00

3 a Arztmann Beda 19.50
+ Schwager Ivo 9.75
+ Scherer Christian * 9.75

3 b Bühler Hannes * 19.50
+ Pfister Florian * 9.75
+ Egli Martin 9.75

3 c Frei Dominic 19.50
+ Schwager Mike (2000) 9.75
+ Dudli Gallus 9.75

3 d Giger Samuel (1998) ** 19.50
+ Korrodi Paul * 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Tobias ** 9.75

3 e Kammermann Dominik 19.50
+ Hälg Joel (1998) 9.75
+ Pfister Florian * 9.75

3 f Notz Hans * 19.50
+ Näf Pius * 9.75
+ Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75

3 g Schneider Domenic ** 19.50
+ Scherer Christian * 9.75
+ Straub Robin * 9.75

4 a Blaser Gian (1998) 19.00
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 10.00
- Fankhauser Jürg * 9.00

4 b Straub Paul 19.00
+ Koller Valentin 10.00
- Näf Pius * 9.00

5 a Brand Andreas * 18.75
- Notz Armin * 8.75
+ Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00

5 b Breitenmoser Manuel 18.75
- Frauchiger Remo 8.75
+ Blaser Andre (2000) 10.00

5 c Bühler Ernst ** 18.75
- Kuster Thomas * 8.75
+ Fässler Michael (1999) 10.00

5 d Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 18.75
- Odermatt Leon (1999) 8.75
+ Knup Stephan 10.00

5 e Frauchiger Remo 18.75
- Breitenmoser Manuel 8.75
+ Müller Elias 10.00

5 f Huber Pascal * 18.75
- Steiner Michael ** 8.75
+ Schäfli Severin 10.00

5 g Keller Lukas 18.75
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 10.00
- Scheiwiller Andreas * 8.75

5 h Kuster Marcel ** 18.75
- Notz Beni *** 8.75
+ Dumelin David * 10.00

5 i Kuster Thomas * 18.75
- Bühler Ernst ** 8.75
+ Hostettler Roman 10.00

5 j Notz Armin * 18.75
- Brand Andreas * 8.75
+ Bommer Christoph 10.00

5 k Rüegg Fabian * 18.75
- Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.75
+ Rüegger Remo (1999) 10.00

5 l Mock Marco (1999) 18.75
o Langenegger Beat 8.75
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

6 a Krähenbühl Lukas * 18.50
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
+ Salnajs Leo (1998) 9.75

6 b Notz Beni *** 18.50
- Kuster Marcel ** 8.75
+ Ammann Rico * 9.75

6 c Steiner Michael ** 18.50
- Huber Pascal * 8.75
+ Schweingruber Thomas 9.75

6 d Aerne Christian 18.50
+ Bickel Roman (1998) 10.00
o Straub Robin * 8.50

6 e Bickel Roman (1998) 18.50
o Aerne Christian 8.50
+ Hengartner Ivo 10.00

6 f Blaser Niklas 18.50
o Egli Martin 8.75
+ Meier Daniel 9.75

6 g Dumelin David * 18.50
+ Schudel Simon * 10.00
o Kuster Marcel ** 8.50

6 h Fässler Michael (1999) 18.50
+ Gubler Daniel 10.00
o Bühler Ernst ** 8.50

6 i Gubler Daniel 18.50
o Fässler Michael (1999) 8.75
+ Bürgler Patrick 9.75

6 j Peter Renato (2000) 18.50
o Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50
+ Küng Christian (2000) 10.00

6 k Peter Simon 18.50
o Hostettler Roman 8.50
+ Grob Krischan (1999) 10.00

6 l Pfleghart Remo 18.50
+ Hengartner Ivo 10.00
o Nägeli Marco * 8.50

6 m Roth Lukas * 18.50
o Koller Martin * 8.50
+ Egli Patrick 10.00

6 n Schäfli Severin 18.50
+ Läng Dominick 10.00
o Huber Pascal * 8.50

6 o Schönenberger Philipp 18.50
o Hungerbühler Marcel 8.50
+ Koller Andreas (1998) 10.00

6 p Schwager Mike (2000) 18.50
o Frei Dominic 8.50
+ Bommer Joel 10.00

6 q Vogel Simon (2000) 18.50
+ Grob Krischan (1999) 10.00
o Brand Andreas * 8.50

6 r Zbinden Marc * 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jürg * 10.00
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50

7 a Ammann Rico * 18.25
+ Stahel Felix * 9.75
o Notz Beni *** 8.50

7 b Beck Dominik 18.25
o Salnajs Leo (1998) 8.50
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 9.75

7 c Blaser Andre (2000) 18.25
+ Peter Renato (2000) 9.75
o Breitenmoser Manuel 8.50

7 d Bommer Christoph 18.25
+ Rieser Fabian 9.75
o Notz Armin * 8.50

7 e Dudli Gallus 18.25
+ Bommer Joel 9.75
o Frei Dominic 8.50

7 f Egli Martin 18.25
+ Blaser Niklas 9.75
o Bühler Hannes * 8.50

7 g Egli Patrick 18.25
+ Knup Stephan 9.75
o Roth Lukas * 8.50

7 h Hostettler Roman 18.25
+ Peter Simon 9.75
o Kuster Thomas * 8.50

7 i Koller Valentin 18.25
o Straub Paul 8.50
+ Thoma Nils (1999) 9.75

7 j Krähenbühl Tobias ** 18.25
+ Nägeli Marco * 9.75
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50

7 k Küng Christian (2000) 18.25
+ Schoch René (1999) 9.75
o Peter Renato (2000) 8.50

7 l Langenegger Beat 18.25
+ Mock Marco (1999) 9.75
o Koller Martin * 8.50

7 m Nägeli Marco * 18.25
o Krähenbühl Tobias ** 8.50
+ Pfleghart Remo 9.75
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7 n Oettli Silvio (2000) 18.25
+ Müller Elias 9.75
o Notz Hans * 8.50

7 o Rieser Fabian 18.25
o Bommer Christoph 8.50
+ Läng Dominick 9.75

7 p Rüegger Remo (1999) 18.25
+ Tritten Robin (1998) 9.75
o Rüegg Fabian * 8.50

7 q Salnajs Leo (1998) 18.25
+ Beck Dominik 9.75
o Krähenbühl Lukas * 8.50

7 r Schweingruber Thomas 18.25
+ Götti Samuel (1998) 9.75
o Steiner Michael ** 8.50

7 s Straub Robin * 18.25
+ Aerne Christian 9.75
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50

8 a Odermatt Leon (1999) 17.50
- Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.75
- Schwager Ivo 8.75

8 b Fankhauser Jürg * 17.50
o Zbinden Marc * 8.50
- Blaser Gian (1998) 9.00

8 c Näf Pius * 17.50
o Notz Hans * 8.50
- Straub Paul 9.00

9 a Hälg Joel (1998) 17.25
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
- Götti Samuel (1998) 8.75

9 b Scheiwiller Andreas * 17.25
o Schneider Mario ** 8.50
- Keller Lukas 8.75

9 c Schwager Ivo 17.25
o Arztmann Beda 8.50
- Odermatt Leon (1999) 8.75

9 d Götti Samuel (1998) 17.25
o Schweingruber Thomas 8.50
o Hälg Joel (1998) 8.75

9 e Knup Stephan 17.25
o Egli Patrick 8.75
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50

9 f Pfister Florian * 17.25
o Bühler Hannes * 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.75

10 a Bommer Joel 17.00
o Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Schwager Mike (2000) 8.50

10 b Bürgler Patrick 17.00
o Wolfer Lukas 8.50
o Gubler Daniel 8.50

10 c Grob Krischan (1999) 17.00
o Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50
o Peter Simon 8.50

10 d Hengartner Ivo 17.00
o Pfleghart Remo 8.50
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50

10 e Koller Andreas (1998) 17.00
o Blaser Gian (1998) 8.50
o Schönenberger Philipp 8.50

10 f Korrodi Paul * 17.00
o Giger Samuel (1998) ** 8.50
o Oettli Marco 8.50

10 g Läng Dominick 17.00
o Schäfli Severin 8.50
o Rieser Fabian 8.50

10 h Meier Daniel 17.00
o Oettli Marco 8.50
o Blaser Niklas 8.50

10 i Müller Elias 17.00
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50
o Frauchiger Remo 8.50

10 j Scherer Christian * 17.00
o Schneider Domenic ** 8.50
o Arztmann Beda 8.50

10 k Schoch René (1999) 17.00
o Küng Christian (2000) 8.50
o Mock Marco (1999) 8.50

10 l Schudel Simon * 17.00
o Dumelin David * 8.50
o Wolfer Lukas 8.50

10 m Stahel Felix * 17.00
o Ammann Rico * 8.50
o Hungerbühler Marcel 8.50

10 n Thoma Nils (1999) 17.00
o Keller Lukas 8.50
o Koller Valentin 8.50

10 o Tritten Robin (1998) 17.00
o Rüegger Remo (1999) 8.50
o Beck Dominik 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


